
 
 
 
 
 

UK Sport annual funding review 2022 
 
Olympic Sport  
Paris WCP Award 
(2021-2025) 

As of Dec 2020 As of Dec 2021 As of Feb 2023  

Archery £2,134,257 £2,612,674 £2,612,674 

Athletics £22,175,520 £22,175,520 £22,175,520 

Badminton £3,154,358 £3,154,358 £3,298,358 

Boxing £11,395,507 £11,557,507 £11,557,507 

Canoeing* £12,108,836 £12,292,241 £13,081,836 

Cycling £27,601,684 £28,713,669 £29,098,225 

Diving £8,463,542 £8,680,542 £8,860,542 

Equestrian £11,085,964 £11,746,626 £11,746,626 

Gymnastics £12,510,990 £13,075,314 £13,143,313 

Hockey £12,376,622 £12,669,845 £13,379,120 

Judo £5,446,804 £6,106,538 £6,219,538 

Modern Pentathlon £4,391,183 £5,093,383 £5,260,432 

Rowing £22,212,008 £22,452,008 £22,722,008 

Sailing £21,338,088 £22,208,411 £22,348,411 

Shooting £5,802,749 £6,130,091 £6,130,092 

Swimming £16,590,017 £18,084,340 £18,242,735 

Taekwondo £7,776,898 £7,963,598 £8,194,987 

Triathlon £6,806,550 £6,935,550 £7,005,550 

TOTAL £213,371,575 £221,652,213 £225,077,474 

 

Paralympic Sport  
Paris WCP Award (2021-
2025) 

As of Dec 2020 As of Dec 2021 As of Feb 2023 

Boccia £3,473,835 £3,539,835 £3,551,835 

Para-Archery £2,633,644 £2,668,644 £2,668,644 

Para-Athletics £9,065,401 £9,065,401 £9,065,401 

Para-Badminton* £1,106,833 £1,106,833 £1,273,233 

Para-Canoe £3,032,881 £3,471,115 £3,471,116 

Para-Cycling £7,829,158 £8,043,492 £8,043,492 

Para-Equestrian £3,011,243 £3,052,243 £3,303,243 

Para-Shooting £1,692,915 £1,941,168 £1,996,168 

Para-Rowing* £3,139,577 £3,238,577 £3,402,577 

Para-Swimming £7,829,247 £8,291,915 £8,386,240 

Para-Table Tennis £3,717,787 £3,750,787 £3,808,787 

Para-Taekwondo^ £563,162 £660,662 £746,712 

Para-Triathlon £3,814,618 £3,988,618 £4,018,618 

Powerlifting £1,612,722 £1,734,722 £1,769,722 

VI Judo £847,617 £955,776 £983,775 

Wheelchair Basketball £4,197,157 £4,399,572 £4,419,572 

Wheelchair Fencing £1,599,819 £1,695,819 £1,758,279 

Wheelchair Rugby £2,650,289 £2,950,289 £2,950,289 

TOTAL £61,817,905 £64,555,468 £65,617,703 

 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Updated: 27 February 2023 

Paris Progression Award 
(2021-2025) 

As of Dec 2020 As of Dec 2021 As of Feb 2023 

Progression Sport 

Basketball £1,350,000 £1,350,000 £1,350,000 

Climbing £1,562,811 £1,562,811 £1,562,811 

Fencing £1,672,485 £1,672,485 £1,542,015 

Skateboarding £1,672,485 £1,672,485 £1,672,485 

Surfing £1,350,000 £1,350,000 £1,350,000 

Table Tennis £1,350,000 £1,350,000 £1,350,000 

Weightlifting £1,350,000 £1,775,000 £2,095,000 

TOTAL £10,307,780 £10,732,780 £10,922,311 

 

Paris NSSF Award (2021-2025) As of Dec 2021 As of Feb 2023 

National Squad Support Fund (NSSF) Previous Award  New Award  

Artistic Swimming £216,250 £311,250 

Breaking £135,000 £135,000 

Baseball £86,250 £106,250 

Goalball £287,000 £346,600 

Handball £375,000 £375,000 

Sitting Volleyball £375,000 £375,000 

Softball £288,750 £358,750 

Volleyball £260,000 £286,000 

Water Polo £375,000 £375,000 

Wrestling £260,000 £276,000 

TOTAL £2,658,250 £2,944,850 

 

NB - Sports may also receive incremental changes in their funding throughout the year as part of business as usual 

activity. 

*Uplifts between Dec 21 and Feb 23 specifically related to newly confirmed Paris 2024 disciplines/events (with 

additional athlete places awarded): 

• Canoeing (£576,000) 

• Para-Badminton (£96,000) 

• Para-Rowing (£144,000) 

^Uplift related to additional athlete places awarded: 

• Para-Taekwondo (£66,000) 

NB - The figures listed above do not include Athlete Performance Awards (Approximately £70m for Summer Olympic 

and Paralympic sports) 

 

 


